507318168 06/03/2022

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7365092

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JANUSZ JURSKI	03/03/2022
MYRON LOEWEN	04/14/2022
MARIUSZ ORIOL	03/07/2022
PATRICK SCHOELLER	03/04/2022
JERRY BACKER	03/07/2022
RICHARD MARIAN THOMAIYAR	03/05/2022
ELIEL LOUZOUN	03/06/2022
PIOTR MATUSZCZAK	03/08/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INTEL CORPORATION
Street Address:	2200 MISSION COLLEGE BLVD
City:	SANTA CLARA
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	95054

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17690950

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (425) 417-4729

Email: annie@compassiplaw.com, bob@compassiplaw.com

Correspondent Name: R. ALAN BURNETT

Address Line 1: 4804 NW BETHANY BLVD, STE. I-2 #237

Address Line 4: PORTLAND, OREGON 97229

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	AD9326-US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ANNIE PEARSON
SIGNATURE:	/Annie Pearson/

PATENT 507318168 REEL: 060100 FRAME: 0088

DATE SIGNED:	06/03/2022
Total Attachments: 16	
source=AD9326-US_Signed_Assignme	nt#page1.tif
source=AD9326-US_Signed_Assignme	nt#page2.tif
source=AD9326-US_Signed_Assignme	nt#page3.tif
source=AD9326-US_Signed_Assignme	nt#page4.tif
source=AD9326-US_Signed_Assignme	nt#page5.tif
source=AD9326-US_Signed_Assignme	nt#page6.tif
source=AD9326-US_Signed_Assignme	nt#page7.tif
source=AD9326-US_Signed_Assignme	nt#page8.tif
source=AD9326-US_Signed_Assignme	nt#page9.tif
source=AD9326-US_Signed_Assignme	nt#page10.tif
source=AD9326-US_Signed_Assignme	nt#page11.tif
source=AD9326-US_Signed_Assignme	nt#page12.tif
source=AD9326-US_Signed_Assignme	nt#page13.tif
source=AD9326-US_Signed_Assignme	nt#page14.tif
source=AD9326-US_Signed_Assignme	nt#page15.tif
source=AD9326-US_Signed_Assignme	nt#page16.tif

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we, the undersigned inventor(s):

JANUSZ JURSKI; MYRON LOEWEN; MARIUSZ ORIOL; PATRICK SCHOELLER; JERRY BACKER; RICHARD MARIAN THOMAIYAR; ELIEL LOUZOUN; PIOTR MATUSZCZAK

hereby sell, assign, and transfer to:

INTEL CORPORATION

a corporation of Delaware, having a principal place of business at 2200 Mission College Boulevard, Santa Clara, California, 95054 USA ("Assignee"), and its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, the entire right, title, and interest for the United States and all other countries, in and to any and all inventions and improvements that are disclosed in the application for the patent entitled:

SCALABLE MCTP INFRASTRUCTURE

I berrby authorize and request any attorney having appropriate authority from the assignee to	insert on the
designated lines below, the filing date and application number of said application when known.)	

		9, 2022	25	
US COUNTRY or lot	ernational Office	Application Number	17/690,950	and

which has been executed by the undersigned prior hereto or concurrently herewith on the date(s) indicated below,

and in and to said application and all Additional Applications, and all other patent applications that have been or shall be filed in the United States and all other countries and international filing offices on any of said inventions and improvements; and in and to all original and reissued patents that have been or shall be issued in the United States and all other countries and international filing offices on said inventions and improvements; and in and to all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said applications; as used herein "Additional Applications" includes but is not limited to design, utility, utility model, divisional, continuing, continuation-in-part, substitute, renewal, reissue, and national phase applications on said inventions and improvements;

and agree that said Assignee may apply for and receive a patent or patents for said inventions and improvements in its own name; and that, when requested, without charge to, but at the expense of, said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, to carry out in good faith the intent and purpose of this Assignment, the undersigned will execute all Additional Applications, and all other patent applications on any and all said inventions and improvements; execute all rightful oaths, assignments, powers of attorney, and other papers; communicate to said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives all facts known to the undersigned relating to said inventions and improvements and

Page Lof 2

the history thereof; and generally assist said Assignce, its successors, assigns, or legal representatives in securing and maintaining proper patent protection for said inventions and improvements and for vesting title to said inventions and improvements, and all applications for patents and all patents on said improvements, in said Assignce, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives; and

covenant with said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned.

1-1-	March 3rd, 2022
JANUSZ JUKSKI	Date signed
MYRON LOEWEN	Date signed
MARIUSZ ORIOL	Date signed
PATRICK SCHOELLER	Date signed
JERRY BACKER	Date signed
RICHARD MARIAN THOMAIYAR	Date signed
ELIEL LOUZOUN	Date signed
PIOTR MATUSZCZAK	Date signed

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we, the undersigned inventor(s):

JANUSZ JURSKI; MYRON LOEWEN; MARIUSZ ORIOL; PATRICK SCHOELLER; JERRY BACKER; RICHARD MARIAN THOMAIYAR; ELIEL LOUZOUN; PIOTR MATUSZCZAK

hereby sell, assign, and transfer to:

INTEL CORPORATION

a corporation of Delaware, having a principal place of business at 2200 Mission College Boulevard, Santa Clara, California, 95054 USA ("Assignee"), and its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, the entire right, title, and interest for the United States and all other countries, in and to any and all inventions and improvements that are disclosed in the application for the patent entitled:

SCALABLE MCTP INFRASTRUCTURE

(I hereby authorize and request any attorney having appropriate authority from the assignee to insert on the designated lines below, the filing date and application number of said application when known.)

which was filed on	March 9, 2022		as	
US		Application Number	17/690,950	and
COUNTRY or Inte	rnational Office			

which has been executed by the undersigned prior hereto or concurrently herewith on the date(s) indicated below,

and in and to said application and all Additional Applications, and all other patent applications that have been or shall be filed in the United States and all other countries and international filing offices on any of said inventions and improvements; and in and to all original and reissued patents that have been or shall be issued in the United States and all other countries and international filing offices on said inventions and improvements; and in and to all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said applications; as used herein "Additional Applications" includes but is not limited to design, utility, utility model, divisional, continuing, continuation-in-part, substitute, renewal, reissue, and national phase applications on said inventions and improvements;

and agree that said Assignee may apply for and receive a patent or patents for said inventions and improvements in its own name; and that, when requested, without charge to, but at the expense of, said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, to carry out in good faith the intent and purpose of this Assignment, the undersigned will execute all Additional Applications, and all other patent applications on any and all said inventions and improvements; execute all rightful oaths, assignments, powers of attorney, and other papers; communicate to said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives all facts known to the undersigned relating to said inventions and improvements and

the history thereof; and generally assist said Assignee, its successors, assigns, or legal representatives in securing and maintaining proper patent protection for said inventions and improvements and for vesting title to said inventions and improvements, and all applications for patents and all patents on said improvements, in said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives; and

covenant with said Assignce, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned.

JANUSZ JURSKI	Date signed
	4/14/22
MYRON LOEWEN	Date signed
MARIUSZ ORIOL	Date signed
PATRICK SCHOELLER	Date signed
JERRY BACKER	Date signed
RICHARD MARIAN THOMAIYAR	Date signed
ELIEL LOUZOUN	Date signed
PIOTR MATUSZCZAK	Date signed

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we, the undersigned inventor(s):

JANUSZ JURSKI; MYRON LOEWEN; MARIUSZ ORIOL; PATRICK SCHOELLER; JERRY BACKER; RICHARD MARIAN THOMAIYAR; ELIEL LOUZOUN; PIOTR MATUSZCZAK

facieby self, assign, and transfer to

INTEL CORPORATION

a corporation of Delaware, having a principal place of business at 2200 Mission College Boulevard. Santa Clara, California, 95054 USA ("Assignee"), and its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, the entire right, title, and interest for the United States and all other countries, in and to any and all inventions and improvements that are disclosed in the application for the patent entitled:

SCALABLE MCTP INFRASTRUCTURE

(I hereby authorize and request any alterney having appropriate authority from the unsignee to insert on the designated lines below, the filing date and application number of said application when known.)

which was filed onMa	irch 9, 2022	38	
COUNTRY or Informational Oif	Application Number	17/690,950	, mix

which has been executed by the undersigned prior hereto or concurrently herewith on the date(s) indicated below.

and in aixt to said application and all Additional Applications, and all other patent applications that have been or shall be filled in the United States and all other countries and international filling offices on any of said inventions and improvements; and in and to all original and reissued patents that have been or shall be issued in the United States and all other countries and international filling offices on said inventions and improvements; and in and to all rights of priority resulting from the filling of and applications; as used herein "Additional Applications" includes but is our limited to design, utility, utility model, divisional, continuing, continuation-in-part, substitute, renewal, reissue, and reational phase applications on said inventions and improvements;

and agree that said Assignee may apply for and receive a patent or patents for said inventions and improvements in its own name; and that, when requested, without charge to, but at the expense of, said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, to carry out in good faith the intent and purpose of this Assignment, the undersigned will execute all Additional Applications, and all other patent applications on any and all said inventions and improvements; execute all rightful ouths, assignments, powers of attorney, and other papers; communicate to said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives all facts known to the undersigned relating to said inventions and improvements and

Page 1 of 2

the history thereof; and generally again said Assignon, its successors, assigns, or legal representatives in accurring and maintaining proper puremt protection for said inventions and improvements and for vesting title to said inventions and improvements, and all applications for patents and all patents on said improvements, in said Assigner, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives; and

coverant with add Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal expresentatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights and property bereta conveyed has been made to others by the no-designed, and that full right to convey the came as herein expressed is passessed by the undersigned

JANUSZ JÜRSKI	Date signed
MYRON LOEWEN	Date signed
All De Lag 1	74 <u>4404 202</u> Dato signed
PATRICK SCHOELLER	Date signed
JERRY BACKER	Date signed
EICHARD MARIAN THOMAIYAR	Date signed
ELIEL LOUZOUN	Date signed
PROTE MATUSZCZAK	Date signed

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we, the undersigned inventor(s):

JANUSZ JURSKI; MYRON LOEWEN; MARIUSZ ORIOL; PATRICK SCHOELLER; JERRY BACKER; RICHARD MARIAN THOMAIYAR; ELIEL LOUZOUN; PIOTR MATUSZCZAK

hereby sell, assign, and transfer to:

INTEL CORPORATION

a corporation of Delaware, having a principal place of business at 2200 Mission College Boulevard, Santa Clara, California, 95054 USA ("Assignee"), and its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, the entire right, title, and interest for the United States and all other countries, in and to any and all inventions and improvements that are disclosed in the application for the patent entitled:

SCALABLE MCTP INFRASTRUCTURE

(I hereby authorize and request any attorney having appropriate authority from the assignee to insert on the designated lines below, the filing date and application number of said application when known.)

which was filed on	Marc	ch 9, 2022	as	
US		Application Number	17/690,950	and
 COUNTRY or Int. 	ernational Office			

which has been executed by the undersigned prior hereto or concurrently herewith on the date(s) indicated below,

and in and to said application and all Additional Applications, and all other patent applications that have been or shall be filed in the United States and all other countries and international filing offices on any of said inventions and improvements; and in and to all original and reissued patents that have been or shall be issued in the United States and all other countries and international filing offices on said inventions and improvements; and in and to all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said applications; as used herein "Additional Applications" includes but is not limited to design, utility, utility model, divisional, continuing, continuation-in-part, substitute, renewal, reissue, and national phase applications on said inventions and improvements;

and agree that said Assignee may apply for and receive a patent or patents for said inventions and improvements in its own name; and that, when requested, without charge to, but at the expense of, said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, to carry out in good faith the intent and purpose of this Assignment, the undersigned will execute all Additional Applications, and all other patent applications on any and all said inventions and improvements; execute all rightful oaths, assignments, powers of attorney, and other papers; communicate to said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives all facts known to the undersigned relating to said inventions and improvements and

Page 1 of 2

the history thereof; and generally assist said Assignee, its successors, assigns, or legal representatives in securing and maintaining proper patent protection for said inventions and improvements and for vesting title to said inventions and improvements, and all applications for patents and all patents on said improvements, in said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives; and

covenant with said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned.

JANUSZ JURSKI	Date signed
MYRON LOEWEN	Date signed
MARIUSZ ORIOL	Date signed
PATRICK SCHOELLER	04 MArch 2023 Date signed
JERRY BACKER	Date signed
RICHARD MARIAN THOMAIYAR	Date signed
ELIEL LOUZOUN	Date signed
PIOTR MATUSZCZAK	Date signed Date signed

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we, the undersigned inventor(s):

JANUSZ JURSKI; MYRON LOEWEN; MARIUSZ ORIOL; PATRICK SCHOELLER; JERRY BACKER; RICHARD MARIAN THOMAIYAR; ELIEL LOUZOUN; PIOTR MATUSZCZAK

hereby sell, assign, and transfer to:

INTEL CORPORATION

a corporation of Delaware, having a principal place of business at 2200 Mission College Boulevard, Santa Clara, California, 95054 USA ("Assignee"), and its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, the entire right, title, and interest for the United States and all other countries, in and to any and all inventions and improvements that are disclosed in the application for the patent entitled:

SCALABLE MCTP INFRASTRUCTURE

(I hereby authorize and request any attorney having appropriate authority from the assignee to insert on the designated lines below, the filing date and application number of said application when known.)

which was filed on	March 9	, 2022	as	
US		Application Number	17/690,950	and
COUNTRY or Intern	ational Office	**		_

which has been executed by the undersigned prior hereto or concurrently herewith on the date(s) indicated below,

and in and to said application and all Additional Applications, and all other patent applications that have been or shall be filed in the United States and all other countries and international filing offices on any of said inventions and improvements; and in and to all original and reissued patents that have been or shall be issued in the United States and all other countries and international filing offices on said inventions and improvements; and in and to all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said applications; as used herein "Additional Applications" includes but is not limited to design, utility, utility model, divisional, continuing, continuation-in-part, substitute, renewal, reissue, and national phase applications on said inventions and improvements;

and agree that said Assignee may apply for and receive a patent or patents for said inventions and improvements in its own name; and that, when requested, without charge to, but at the expense of, said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, to carry out in good faith the intent and purpose of this Assignment, the undersigned will execute all Additional Applications, and all other patent applications on any and all said inventions and improvements; execute all rightful oaths, assignments, powers of attorney, and other papers; communicate to said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives all facts known to the undersigned relating to said inventions and improvements and

the history thereof; and generally assist said Assignee, its successors, assigns, or legal representatives in securing and maintaining proper patent protection for said inventions and improvements and for vesting title to said inventions and improvements, and all applications for patents and all patents on said improvements, in said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives; and

covenant with said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned.

JANUSZ JURSKI	Date signed
MYRON LOEWEN	Date signed
MARIUSZ ORIOL	Date signed
PATRICK SCHOELLER	Date signed
LABLAN	<u> 3/67/2022</u>
JERRY BACKER	Date signed
RICHARD MARIAN THOMAIYAR	Date signed
ELIEL LOUZOUN	Date signed
PIOTR MATUSZCZAK	Date signed

Page 2 of 2

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we, the undersigned inventor(s):

JANUSZ JURSKI; MYRON LOEWEN; MARIUSZ ORIOL; PATRICK SCHOELLER; JERRY BACKER; RICHARD MARIAN THOMAIYAR; ELIEL LOUZOUN; PIOTR MATUSZCZAK

hereby sell, assign, and transfer to:

INTEL CORPORATION

a corporation of Delaware, having a principal place of business at 2200 Mission College Boulevard, Santa Clara, California, 95054 USA ("Assignee"), and its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, the entire right, title, and interest for the United States and all other countries, in and to any and all inventions and improvements that are disclosed in the application for the patent entitled:

SCALABLE MCTP INFRASTRUCTURE

(I hereby authorize and request any attorney having appropriate authority from the assignee to insert on the designated lines below, the filing date and application number of said application when known.)

which was filed on _	March 9, 2022	as	
US	Application Number	17/690,950	and
COUNTRY or Intern	national Office		

which has been executed by the undersigned prior hereto or concurrently herewith on the date(s) indicated below,

and in and to said application and all Additional Applications, and all other patent applications that have been or shall be filed in the United States and all other countries and international filing offices on any of said inventions and improvements; and in and to all original and reissued patents that have been or shall be issued in the United States and all other countries and international filing offices on said inventions and improvements; and in and to all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said applications; as used herein "Additional Applications" includes but is not limited to design, utility, utility model, divisional, continuing, continuation-in-part, substitute, renewal, reissue, and national phase applications on said inventions and improvements;

and agree that said Assignee may apply for and receive a patent or patents for said inventions and improvements in its own name; and that, when requested, without charge to, but at the expense of, said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, to carry out in good faith the intent and purpose of this Assignment, the undersigned will execute all Additional Applications, and all other patent applications on any and all said inventions and improvements; execute all rightful oaths, assignments, powers of attorney, and other papers; communicate to said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives all facts known to the undersigned relating to said inventions and improvements and

the history thereof, and generally assist said Assignee, its successors, assigns, or legal representatives in securing and maintaining proper patent protection for said inventions and improvements and for vesting title to said inventions and improvements, and all applications for patents and all patents on said improvements, in said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives; and

covenant with said Assignee, its suscessors, assigns, and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, because, or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned

JANUSZ JURSKI	Date signed
MYRON LOEWEN	Date signed
MARIUSZ ORIOL	Date signed
PATRICK SCHOELLER	Date signed
JEKRY BACKER	Date signed
	05-March - 2022
RICHARD MARIAN THOMAIYAR	Date signed
ELIEL LOUZOUN	Date signed
PIOTR MATUSZCZAK	Date signed

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we, the undersigned inventor(s):

JANUSZ JURSKI; MYRON LOEWEN; MARIUSZ ORIOL; PATRICK SCHOELLER; JERRY BACKER; RICHARD MARIAN THOMAIYAR; ELIEL LOUZOUN; PIOTR MATUSZCZAK

hereby sell, assign, and transfer to:

INTEL CORPORATION

a corporation of Delaware, having a principal place of business at 2200 Mission College Boulevard, Santa Clara, California, 95054 USA ("Assignee"), and its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, the entire right, title, and interest for the United States and all other countries, in and to any and all inventions and improvements that are disclosed in the application for the patent entitled:

SCALABLE MCTP INFRASTRUCTURE

designated lines below, the filing date and application number of said application when known.)	(I hereby authorize and request any attorncy having appropriate authority from the assignee to insert on	the
	designated lines below, the filing date and application number of said application when known.)	

which was filed on Marc	ch 9, 2022		
US COUNTRY or International Offic	Application Number	17/690,950	an an

which has been executed by the undersigned prior hereto or concurrently herewith on the date(s) indicated below,

and in and to said application and all Additional Applications, and all other patent applications that have been or shall be filled in the United States and all other countries and international filing offices on any of said inventions and improvements; and in and to all original and reissued patents that have been or shall be issued in the United States and all other countries and international filing offices on said inventions and improvements; and in and to all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said applications; as used herein "Additional Applications" includes but is not limited to design, utility, utility model, divisional, continuing, continuation-in-part, substitute, renewal, reissue, and national phase applications on said inventions and improvements;

and agree that said Assignee may apply for and receive a patent or patents for said inventions and improvements in its own name; and that, when requested, without charge to, but at the expense of, said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, to carry out in good faith the intent and purpose of this Assignment, the undersigned will execute all Additional Applications, and all other patent applications on any and all said inventions and improvements; execute all rightful oaths, assignments, powers of attorney, and other papers; communicate to said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives all facts known to the undersigned relating to said inventions and improvements and

Page 1 of 2

the history thereof, and generally assist said Assignee, its successors, assigns, or legal representatives in securing and maintaining proper patent protection for said inventions and improvements and for vesting title to said inventions and improvements, and all applications for patents and all patents on said improvements, in said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives; and

covenant with said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned.

JANUSZ JURSKI	Date signed
MYRON LOEWEN	Date signed
MARIUSZ ORIOL	Date signed
PATRICK SCHOELLER	Date signed
JERRY BACKER	Date signed
RICHARD MARIAN THOMAIYAR	Date signed
array.	

Page 2 of 2

Attorney Docker No., AD0236-US

ASSIGNMENT

in consideration of good and valuable consideration, the ecoupled which is beselve advantables, we, the indicated accounts

JANUSZ JURSKI: MYRON LOEWEN, MARIUSZ ORIOL, PATRICK SCHOELLER: JERRY BACKER: RICHARD MARIAN THOMANAR, ELIEL LOUZOUN: PIOTR MATUSZCZAK

terebried engrand manager

INTEL CORPORATION

a corporation of Delawore forming a principal place of humanes of 200 Minimum College Delaword Salta Clark.

Colleges 95074 USA Colleges is and respectively acquire and logic representation the military file 204

recreation the College Salta all other colleges in and any and all inventions and improvements that are

declared to the approximation the patent colleges.

SCALABLE METPINGRASTRICTURE

			110	ammin
880			IIII	m
	IIII			m
w			mm	m
m				
			IIII	m
144			m	m
***	Ш		IIII	m
	Ш		W	\cdots
w			m	3377
w				m
(XI)			m	m
	m		illi	9999
			m	
X.X			1111	m
110	m			9999
140				m
m			M	m
m	llle		illi.	m
SX.	m		w	m
₩¥			110	,,,,,,,
W	Ш		199	1000
199	Ш		W	2222
666	IIII		999	71117
m	Ш		m	77777
***			w	71111
111			W	77777
m			w	1111.
H			99	77777
m	Ш		N.E	1111
III.			W	,,,,,,
1997	m		79	m
m			N.	m
110			777	71111
K#	Ш		w	m
m	W		1111	9997
***			W	m
m			1111	<i>'''''</i>
1111	Ш		W	m
m			w	,,,,,
m			314	1111
199	Ш		w	\cdots
m	III		99	m
(11)	W		ĸii	"
199			W	m
m	1111		110	7777
(11)			W	m
m	III		m	m
Ш	Ш		W	7777
1111	Ш	m	m	m
m	Ш	m	M)	m
m	IIII	m	100	m
III.	Ш	m	m	7777.
Ш	III.	Ш	w	m
m.	Ш	W.	39.	w

1	
ij	
Š	
ij	
ij	
9	
ij	
ij	
ï	
S	
3	
8	
9	
S	
S	
S	
ı	
١	
ì	Ì
	Ì
9	
ï	
ì	
	Ì
1	
	ì
	ij
ij	
ij	
1	
8	
ŝ	
3	
Š	
8	
9	
8	
8	
1	
3	
S	
8	
8	
3	
3	
Š	
8	
3	
3	
8	
8	

And a control of the control of the

....

Attorney Doctor No. Approprie

the forests the cut, and properly sold out Apopper, in successive stages or legal representation as successed the cut of legal representation and considerable and for course the course of constages and trapers and all applications for solvent and at papers are said improvements of a long to approximate and approximate and

TANKS AT THE LEGISLATION OF THE	Pair septest
NU BOY FORMER	Date signed
MARILISZ ORIOL	Entersigned
PATRICK SCHOELLER	Date signed
JERRY BACKER	Cale signes
RICHARD MARIAN THOMATVAIL	Ene signed
EDEL LONZOLIS	Descripted
PROPERTY SECURITION OF THE PROPERTY SECURITION O	See Supple

PATENT REEL: 060100 FRAME: 0105

RECORDED: 06/03/2022